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Inter-Club Council Agenda  

Date:  November  4th, 2019| Time: 2:30-3:30 p.m. | Location: 9C-Stage  

a) CALL TO ORDER 

b) FLAG SALUTE 

c) APPROVAL OF MINUTES – October 21, 2019 

d) ROLL CALL 

e) OPEN FORUM: is open to the public to address 
The public may address the board. Under provisions of the Brown Act, Student Government is prohibited from taking action on oral 

requests that are not part of the agenda. Comments are limited to no more than three minutes per person. 

f) GUEST SPEAKERS 

A. Andy Shin, A.S. Finance Senator & Sophia Ruiz, A.S. Environmental Senator 

i. Jshin32@student.mtsac.edu 

ii. Sruiz75@student.mtsac.edu 

g) REPORT 

A. ICC Advisor, Julia Walker 

i. Upcoming Events: 

1. Blood Drive Mobile - Nov. 5, 2019 10am - 4pm @ Mountie Café 

Walkway 

2. Blood Drive - Nov. 6, 2019 10am - 4pm @ 9C-Stage 

3. Volunteer Fair - Nov. 13, 2019 10am -1pm @ Kerr’s Corner 
ii. Contact: jwalker55@mtsac.edu 

B. ICC Co-Chair, Amy Truong 

i. Collaboration Form deadline 

ii. Leaving ICC meeting early 

iii. Contact: atruong37@student.mtsac.edu 

C. ICC Co-Chair, Kian Bidari 

i. Importance of ICC meeting attendance 

ii. Contact: kbidari@student.mtsac.edu 

D. ICC Senator, Janely Navarro 

i. Upcoming Associated Students Events: 

1. Election Day Celebration - Nov. 5, 2019 11am - 8pm @ Bldg. 3 - Gym 

2. Pizza with President - Nov. 12, 2019 1pm - 2pm Bldg. 10 

3. Holiday Celebration - Dec. 5, 2019 12pm - 2pm @ 9C Stage 

ii. Contact: jnavarro152@student.mtsac.edu 

h) UNFINISHED BUSINESS - None 
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i) ACTION ITEMS 

A. PTK Constitution Revisions 

j) BOARD COMMUNICATION 
Members of the Board will report on matters related to upcoming events, conferences, current projects, community involvement, 

news, and updates directly related to their functions and responsibilities as I.C.C. Representatives. Comments are limited to two (2) 

minutes per person. 

k) ADJOURNMENT 

A. Next meeting: November 18, 2019 @ 2:30pm  9C-Stage 




